International Indian School, Tabuk.
Annual Calendar 2023 -2024

DATE DAY EVENTS
02-04-2023 | Sunday Commencement of New Academic Session 2023 -2024
16-04-2023 | Sunday School closes for Ramadan Holidays
30-04-2023 | Sunday School re-opens after Ramadan Holidays
18-05-2023 | Thursday Periodic Test | for classes | to VIII [ 18-05-2023 to 25-05-2023]
01-06-2023 | Thursday Investiture Ceremony
02-06- 2023 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting |
04-06-2023 | Sunday Inter-House Competition Week(04-06-2023-08-06-2023)
15-06- 2023 | Thursday Periodic Test Il for classes | to VIII & Pre Mid Term for classes IX-XIl (15-06- 2023 to 22-06-2023)
25-06-2023 | Sunday School closes for Summer Vacation & Hajj Holidays
15-08-2023 | Tuesday Independence Day
20-08-2023 | Sunday School re-opens after Summer Vacation ( Staff to report )
21-08-2023 | Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacation ( Students to report )
29-08-2023 | Tuesday Onam Holiday
05-09-2023 | Tuesday Teachers Day
10-09-2023 | Sunday Inter-House Competition Week(10-09-2023-14-09-2023)
23-09-2023 | Saturday Saudi National Day
26-09-2023 | Tuesday Saudi History & Culture Exhibition
02-10-2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03-10-2023 | Tuesday Half Yearly Exam for classes LKG to VIII & Mid Term Exam for IX-XIl [ 03-10-2023 to 15-10-2023]
27-10-2023 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting - Il & Result of Half Yearly Exam , Mid Term Exam for IX-XII
05-11-2023 | Sunday Sports Day ( 05-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Closing Ceremony ) (Tentative)
12-11-2023 | Sunday Diwali - Holiday
14-11-2023 | Tuesday Children's Day
16-11-2023 | Thursday Periodic Test Ill for classes | to VIII (16-11-2023 to 23-11-2023)
01-12-2023 | Friday Annual Day (Tentative)
14-12-2023 | Thursday Periodic Test IV for classes | to VIII & Post Mid Term Exam For IX to XII (14-12-2023to 22-12-2023)
24-12-2023 | Sunday School closes for winter vacation(24-12-2023 to 04-01-2024) Tentative
07-01-2024 | Sunday School reopens after winter vacation
26-01-2024 | Friday Republic Day
28-01-2024 | Sunday Pre Board Exam for IX-XII (Tentative)
09-02-2024 | Friday Parent Teacher Meeting - llI
18-02-2024 | Sunday Gulf Sahodaya Exam For Classes IX & XI (Tentative)
22-02=2024 | Thursday Saudi Foundation Day - Holiday
03-03-2024 | Sunday Annual Exam for classes LKG to VIII [03-03-2024 To 14-03-2024]
07-03-2024 | Thursday Gulf Board Exam Results for classes IX & XI (Tentative)
28-03-2024 | Thursday Announcement of Annual Exam Results ( L.K.G . to VIII )
31-03-2024 | Sunday Books distribution
02-04-2024 | Tuesday Commencement of New Academic Session 2024— 2025

Note: Information related to IX - XII board Examinations will be provided as per CBSE

guidelines. If any changes in the above date due to any exigencies arising, it will be informed to the
parents. Winter holidays may be changed according to the local weather condition.
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